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KATECANADA

SKATE ONTARIO
Rank Competitor(s)
Olivia Boys-Eddy / MackenzieBoys-Eddy

MacKenzie Ripley / Paxton Knott
Tessa Rankie / Richard Beauchesne

B~ W N e

Isabella Steinman / Christopher Rennick

Club

Skate Canada Brampton-Ching/Skat
St. Thomas FSC/St. Thomas FSC
Skate Canada Brampton-Ching/Skat
Preston SC/Preston SC

Jane Derby

—

SKATECANADA

RICOH

Date: 1-Mar-2014

Section
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WO
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WO

4:22:49PM

Orillia, ON

28 Feb 14 to 2 Mar 14

Pre-Novice Pair

Category Result Summary

Sid

28.09
17.75
19.99
14.46

ONTARIO WINTER GAMES 2014

46.41
40.37
35.16
30.41

74.50
58.12
55.15
44.87

RICOH

Lorna Schroder
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